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PHONE EXT. FAX EMAIL.
4/19/2012  8:05 AM
MILWAUK
6579|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton  [11331 West Rogers Street EE Wi [53227- 414-763-1520 |- 414-763-2800 | milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 4/8i2012
6579|Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [WI [53593- 608-845-8900 |- B508-845-8584 [llangar@payneanddolan.com Both 44972012
6579|Speedway Sand & Grave! Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Bivd Suite 202 [Middleton  [Wi [53562- 608-836-1071 [ 221|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 4/9/2012
B6579|Parisi Construction J 508 South Nine Mound Road  |Vercna Wi [53503- 608-848-5091 |- 508-848-5892 Hjeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 44672012
6579|yahara materials michael udelhafen  |PO277 waunakee |wi |53507- 608-849-4162 |- 608-849-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 4/9/2012
8579 Madison Mechanical Inc. Joey Schwarz 4817 Dovetail Dr. Unit #3 Madison  |wi 53704|608-244-4098 | 10|808-244-4590 |JSCHWARZ_2003@HOTMAIL.CCM Email 4/9/2012
8578 County Materiais Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave, Madison  [Wi 53714(608-244-1381 | 121|808-244-0656 {rod. monthie@countymaterials.com Both 4/9i2012
6579|WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton  [WI [53562- B0B-836-4424 | 304(608-836-4691 |pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both /972012
Oakbrook
6579 Bidiool Jeremie Fletcher |1 Oakbrook Tetrace Ste 510 |Terrace IL_|60181- 800-872-7878 |- £30-214-3924 |Plans@bidtool.net Email 410/2012
8579[8 & L Underground and Trucking Inc. [Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac  [W! [53561- 608-493-4149 |- 608-493-4150 | slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 4/10/2012
Coitage
6579|R G Huston Company Inc. Eri¢c Christensen 25681 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wi 53527(608-255-9223 | 313|6808-839-5836 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 4411/2012
8579|Capitel Underground Ine. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie [WI {535800- 608-318-1585 |- 608-318-1589 jestimating@oapitolunderground.net Both 4/11/2012
8579|Rawson Contraciors Inc. Jon Servi 313 W. Beltline Hyw. Suite 200 {Madison  |WI| [53713- 508-237-3197 | 103)|608-271-8277 |jservi@rawsoncontractors.com Email 4/13/2012
8578|JW Schultz Const Jason Schultz 43 Hwy 51 Edgerton Wi 153534 608-884-4720 |-  [B08-884-9349 |[Administrator@jwschultz.nat Bath 4/17/2012
Cross
6579]Living Landscapes LLC Janel Nigsen PC Box 175 Plains WI §53528- 608-438-6355 |- 808-831-4817 lliving.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 4/18/2012
6579}Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hacksl 5580 Monona Drive Monona Wl 1537716- 608-244-3554 |- £08-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 4/18/2012
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